SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// DPG-Series Inclinometer Rev.7                                07/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
 Robust IP67/68 housing
 High accuracy
 High resolution
 Temperature compensated
 High output data transfer
 Cable integrated

DPG-SERIES INCLINOMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// DPG-Series Inclinometer Rev.7                                 07/2017 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDPG2-003  NS-  5/DPG2-RUD    Range +/-  5°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-001  NS-10/DPG2-RUG    Range +/-10°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-002  NS-15/DPG2-RUG    Range +/-15°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
G-NSDPG2-005  NS-30/DPG2-RUN    Range +/-30°, Vcc +7… 30VDC, output RS232, voltage +0.3 to +4.7V
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.